
1 佐  野  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 3 29.54 12.12 18.42 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 1 1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.40 0.60-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.02 2.221 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.10 1.301 0 0 2 1

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 0 1 0

14.80 12.12

Composition 2.67 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.352.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.302.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

18.42

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

2 山  根      稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 2 27.20 10.88 16.82 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 0 0

5 1Lze+1Lo+1Lo e 1.48 -0.13 1.35-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 0 1 0

11.38 10.88

Composition 2.67 2.152.25 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.152.25 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

16.82

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 國  﨑  る  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 1 25.56 9.77 16.29 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-5 -3 -3 -3 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.011 1 0 1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 0 -1 0

9 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

10.20 9.77

Composition 2.67 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.002.25 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.102.25 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.25

16.29

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子
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